

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.32325 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	21.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Karthik Shah, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Jada Sravan Kumar, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Smt. S. Pranathi, learned Standing Counsel appearing for the Respondents and Sri P. Ajay Babu, learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for the General Administration Department. 2. List on 24.11.2025 in the motion list. _____ GRKP, J Vns	