

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.32325 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	19.01.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> At the time of considering the matter, learned counsel placed copies of GOs issued by the Government, making appointments to the posts of State Chief Information Commissioner and State Information Commissioner. Ms.K.Krishna Deepthi, learned counsel representing Mr.Jada Sravan Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks some time. List on 02.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	